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Fur diesen Wettkampf sind Schussbilder vorhanden.

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2016 Sportschiel3en

Zimmerstutzen - Seniorenklasse (1.30.60)

Platz Startnr. Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

4152

467

706

845

4161

3704

723

707

4147

507

4169

4174

4154

843

Dreier

Hildenbrand

Dreher

Bichler

Hetterling

Hagen

Moritz

Huber

Mayr

Lindner

Haarmann

Kraus

Altenburg

Albertus

Vorname

Roland

Martin

Michael

Hubert

Lothar

Rolf

Michael

Erich

Rudolf

Walter

Ralf

Rolf

Peter

Hans

LV

WT

BD

BY

BY

PF

RH

BY

BY

BY

WT

WEF

WT

WT

BY

Verein
SV Goggingen
SSV Spechbach

Hubertus

Bronnen

Kgl. priv. FSG
Miesbach

SGes Bad

Diurkheim

St. Seb. SV
Dusseldorf-Bilk

SSG Dynamit
Farth

Hubertus

Bronnen

Sportschitzen

Alzgau
SGi Stuttgart

SchieR3gruppe
Overberge 1960

SG Overberge e.

V.

SGes

Niederstotzingen

SGi Bietigheim
Isar-Schitzen
1978 Plattling

1.5 2.S 3.S Summe

91

97

91

92

90

91

94

88

92

90

89

90

92

96

91

94

89

92

92

87

94

91

92

91

91

94

86

94

93

92

95

94

93

94

92

92

93

92

94

281

281

277

276

276

276

275

275

275

274

273

273

273

272
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

709

849

4143

3705

718

481

3710

730

494

4153

4171

475

4141

495

3697

714

510

Meyer

Penzeck

Huber

Lamm

Brader

Zierer

Hageloch
Bonn

Jelinski

Grathwohl

Thutwol

Gumbrecht

Luderer

Schragen

Baur

Hegele

Lis

Karl Heinz

Walter

Johann

Stefan

Leonhard

Gerhard

Werner
Udo

Peter

Georg

Axel

Werner

Willi

Wilfried

Manfred

Hansjorg

Robert
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BY

WT

BY

SB

BY

BY

WT

RH

RH

WT

WEF

BY

BY

RH

BY

BY

WT

Isar-Schutzen
1978 Plattling

SGes

Niederstotzingen

Hubertusschitzen

Kay-Ledern

KKSV 1932
Durbach

Kgl. priv. FSG

Rosenheim

Kgl. Priv. FSG
Landsberg

SGes Kdngen
SGes Bonefeld

Grafschafter

SpSch Bdolingen
SV Aixheim

Schiel3gruppe
Overberge 1960
SG Overberge e.

V.

SGes 1895
Diespeck

Hubertus 1883

Obenhausen

Grafschafter

SpSch Balingen

Hubertus

Bronnen
SG Tolzer Land

SV Althengstett

91

94

87

89

88

89

90

91

92

85

90

90

92

86

91

91

88

89

94

92

90

92

91

91

90

90

87

88

89

88

95

91

89

93

89

92

92

91

91

90

90

89

98

92

91

90

89

88

89

272

272

272

271

271

271

271

271

271

271

270

270

270

270

270

270

269
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

4151

485

712

719

4164

4173

4167

4160

4157

470

732

468

508

4144

4155

4156

1502

Lohmtller

Ulbrich

Eisner

Genz

Hanraths

Kircher

Schnell

Petschull

HulR

Hillenbrand

Rieth

Schmitteckert

Ulbrich
Lamprecht

Dippold

Stutz

Finger

Ferdi

Werner

Anton

Fritz

Heinz Bert

Walter

Helmut

Gunter

Otto

Walter

Kurt

Bruno

Gerd

Albert

Werner

Stefan

Rudi
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RH

BY

BY

BY

RH

WT

SB

NW

BY

BD

WT

BD

WT

BY

BY

BY

BY

St. Seb. SpSch
Rheinbach

SGes 1895
Diespeck

SG Deutsch-Haus
Gangkofen

Kgl. priv. FSG

Rosenheim

SSsv
Tuschenbroich
1972

SV
Altheim/Weihung

SV 1961

Menningen
SSGem Wittlage

Ruperti-
Sportschitzen

Freilassing
SSV Kronau
SGi Stuttgart
SSV Kronau
SGi Stuttgart
SG Obing

Kgl. priv. FSG
Miesbach

Ruperti-
Sportschitzen

Freilassing

Bgl. SG 1907

Gochsheim

93

90

85

89

93

93

93

92

89

85

87

91

94

83

88

92

89

87

86

92

90

91

93

86

90

88

93

91

91

90

90

84

89

86

89

92

91

89

84

82

88

85

89

88

88

84

82

92

92

83

87

269

268

268

268

268

268

267

267

266

266

266

266

266

265

264

264

262
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

474

729

720

4172

4165

4149

4170

4158

4163

3717

4148

4150

4162

722

4166

Zitzmann

Doetsch
Oberndorfner
Schenkl
Meinert

Stangenberg

Schulte-
Berthold

Ewers

Gartner

Burfeindt

Frieser

Ignatius

Seckner

Zissler

Huber

Hans

Rudiger
Ludwig
Norbert
Peter

Hans Gunter

Heinrich

Manfred

Reinhold

Hans-Hinrich

Willibald

Markus E.

Manfred

Gerold

Wolfgang

Winfried

http://www.dsb.de/deutsche_meisterschaften/details/?file=e1_30_60.html

BY SG Deutsch-Haus
Gangkofen

RH SGes Bonefeld
BY SG Kirchdorf
WT SGes Kongen
RH SGes Sayn 1843

RH Sportschitzen
Niersland 1954

WF Schie3gruppe
Overberge 1960
SG Overberge e.

V.
ND SSG BooKuRiTra

RH Grafschafter
SpSch Bolingen

NW SV Gyhum u.
umg.

PF SG Burg Nanstein
Landstuhl

RH Scheibenschiitzen
Gustorf 1961

PF SGes Bad

Diurkheim
BY SG Kirchdorf

SB SGes Mullheim
1563

87

86

86

90

86

84

87

84

87

86

84

83

80

82

86

89

89

89

84

85

90

88

83

85

80

83

88

79

81

Stand: 30.08.2016, 18:10 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+

88

86

86

82

89

86

85

92

86

91

89

85

89

79

261

261

261

261

260

260

260

260

259

258

257

256

256

248

242
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